
Mens Varsity Team Results
114 123 132 145 155 165 181 194 207 220 242 275 SHW Total

Cros-Lex 4 9 7 7 8 2 12 4 5 6 6 68
Grandville 9 6 7 12 34
Mona Shores 8 9 5 9 31
North Branch 12 7 6 5 30
Lake Orion 4 3 8 4 9 28
Henry Ford II 4 3 9 7 23
Ionia 4 7 12 23
Almont 1 8 9 4 22
Athens 5 12 4 21
Birch Run 6 5 7 1 2 21
Kalkaska 12 8 20
Davison 5 12 3 20
Yale 6 4 9 19
Clarkston 6 12 18
Hartford 7 3 7 17
Kingsley 8 6 14
Adrian 9 5 14
Utica 2 4 3 5 14
Swartz Creek 8 6 14
Elk Rapids 6 7 13
Three Rivers 3 1 5 3 12
Farwell 8 2 1 1 12
Flushing 12 12
Martin 12 12
USA 12 12
Maple Valley 12 12
Standish-Sterling 12 12
Onsted 5 3 2 10
Millington 9 9
Johannesburg-Lewiston 9 9



Delton Kellogg         9 9
Paw Paw 1 8 9
EPBP 9 9
CLHS 8 8
Marine City 6 2 8
De La Salle 8 8
Bentley 8 8
Bendle 8 8
Independent(Sullivan) 7 7
Grant 7 7
BENZIE CENTRAL 3 4 7
Delton Kellogg 7 7
Holly 6 6
Berrien Springs 6 6
Gull Lake 5 5
Montague 5 5
Edwardsburg 3 2 5
Port Huron 5 5
Traverse City West 4 4
Ann Arbor Skyline 4 4
Marcellus 3 3
Kearsley High School 3 3
Northview Public 2 2
Pinconning 2 2
Whitehall 2 2
St Clair High School 2 2
Brighton 1 1
Independent(Kaake) 1 1
Climax-Scotts 1 1
Morenci 1 1
Dowagiac 1 1





114 123 132 145 155 165 181 194 207 220 242 275 SHW Total
Kalkaska 12 8 20
Millington 9 9



Kingsley 8 6 14
Hartford 7 3 7 17
Clarkston 6 12 18
Onsted 5 3 2 10
Cros-Lex 4 9 7 7 8 2 12 4 5 6 6 68
Three Rivers 3 1 5 3 12

North Branch 12 7 6 5 30
Farwell 8 2 1 1 12
Elk Rapids 6 7 13
Athens 5 12 4 21
Lake Orion 4 3 8 4 9 28
Flushing 12 12
Johannesburg-Lewiston 9 9
CLHS 8 8
Marine City 6 2 8
Gull Lake 5 5
Henry Ford II 4 3 9 7 23
Northview Public 2 2
Adrian 9 5 14
De La Salle 8 8
Birch Run 6 5 7 1 2 21
Ionia 4 7 12 23
Utica 2 4 3 5 14
Almont 1 8 9 4 22
Martin 12 12
Grandville 9 6 7 12 34
Yale 6 4 9 19
Brighton 1 1
Mona Shores 8 9 5 9 31
Holly 6 6
Pinconning 2 2
USA 12 12
Independent(Sullivan) 7 7



Davison 5 12 3 20
Traverse City West 4 4
Independent(Kaake) 1 1
Delton Kellogg         9 9
Swartz Creek 8 6 14
Marcellus 3 3
Paw Paw 1 8 9
Grant 7 7
Whitehall 2 2
Climax-Scotts 1 1
Maple Valley 12 12
Bentley 8 8
Montague 5 5
BENZIE CENTRAL 3 4 7
Morenci 1 1
Kearsley High School 3 3
St Clair High School 2 2
Dowagiac 1 1
Standish-Sterling 12 12
EPBP 9 9
Delton Kellogg 7 7
Berrien Springs 6 6
Edwardsburg 3 2 5
Bendle 8 8
Port Huron 5 5
Ann Arbor Skyline 4 4


